MOSA MS6260
Gain And Attenuation Volume Controller IC
REV 1                                              1                                 www.mosanalog.com.tw
Gain and Attenuation Volume Controller IC
One Set of Stereo Input, Low voltage
Gain and Attenuation 15~-79dB, Good PSRR
FEATURES
‧Operation range: 2.7V~5.5V

R-OUT
L-OUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
10-Pin MSOP MS6260MTR 6260 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP MS6260MU 6260 80 Units Tube
10-Pin MSOP (lead free) MS6260MGTR 6260G 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
10-Pin MSOP (lead free) MS6260MGU 6260G 80 Units Tube
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit
VDD Supply Voltage 6 V
VESD Electrostatic Handling -4500 to 4500 V